
Saturday, January 29WANGANUI |1200 ke.
am. Breukfast Session
Weather Report
Morning Requests
Sports Cancellations
Down to Earth with CurleyInstrumental Parade
Voices in Chorus
Joseph Seal at the OrganPaul Robeson Sings
Morning VarietyHome Decorating Session

" Late Sports CancellationsClose down
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6. 0o.m. Orchestra and Chorus
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 Popular VocalistsFiO The Accused
7.145 Sporting Review (Norm Nielsen)
7.30 Tudor Princess
7.45 Songtime: Tony Bennett8, 0 Two Stars and a Story
8.15 Interlude for Music: MalcolmMitchell Trio (BBC)
gag Wild Geese (BBC)9. Strictly Instrumental9.15 Play:

sachet | byRas Galsworthy10.15 Shirley Abicair, with Sidney Bright(piano), Bert Weedon (guitar) and BobRoberts (bass) (BBC)10.30 Close down

QIN sc NELSON,1340 ke
7. Oam. ieakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Calling All Sports (Alan Paterson)9.15 The Gavlords
9.30 Among the Orchestras10. 0 Down to Earth with Bert (TheHome Gardener) ,10.30 Rbythm of the Islands10.45 Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)11. 0 Close down

6. Op.m. Dinner Music
See
Philip Green and his Orchestra2 Famous Fortunes

7.1‘8 Sports Results (Alan Paterson)
7.30 Instrumental Variety
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
10.80 Close down

3 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke, 434 m.
7.68 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast
’ Every Man a Handyman (LaurieHarris)
9.20 Topical Tunes. Show Business10.0 International Choral and Folk DanceFestival at Llangollen, 1952
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Three of a Kind
11. 0 Morning Variety12,0 Lunch Music
1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 £Radio Matinee
2.30 Light Variety
2.46 Scenes from Shakespeare’seRomeo
and Juliet, and Hamlet, with musical
Interludes
3.30 Variety
. & Piano Moods by Ralph Sutton415 Musie by de Sylva
cn Light VarietyPeaturing Ethel Merman ana a
"Melachrino Parade of Film Hits
5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Sports ResultsListeners’ Requests
7.30 David Welch Sings(For details see 2YA)
7.51 Tunes from the Thirties, with the
Music of Manhattan, the Jumpin’ Jacks
and the Noyatime Trio

8.35 Life with the Lyons (BBC)9.15 Lookout, by A. J. Danks
9.30 The Edmundo Ros Orchestra (BBC)
10. OQ Sports Review
10.145 \Modern Dance Music
11.20 (Close down

8Y(CHRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour7.0 Jacqueline Blancard (piano) andthe Suisse Romande Orchestra
Concerto in C Ravel

7.22 Irma Kolassi (mezzo-soprano) and
Andre Collard (piano)
The Song of Eve, Op. 95 Faure

7.51 Louis Kaufman (violin) and Mem-
bers of the French National Radio Dif-
fusion Orchestra
Concertino de Printemps Milhaud

8. 0 BBC World Theatre: King RichardIII, adapted by Peter Watts from Shake-
speare’s play
During the interval at 9.42 Max Ros-
tal (violin) and Franz Osborn (piano)
play Sonata in A, Op. 12, No. 2

Beethoven11.0 Close down

OXC 1160.dMARU,,,
= 0 a.m. Ramblin
Saturday’s Choice: acuests~ N.Z. Artists

9.15 Morning Variety
9.30 Calling Geraldine
9.45 Divertissement10.0 Man About Town
10.15 Songs for All
qo-20 Country Mailbag0.45 Anne Stewarts Home Decorating
ession
i? 0 Close down. Op.m, Melody Mixture
$35
Crooners’ Corner
strictly Instrumental

6.45 Around the Wards; Hospital Re-quests7.0 A Handful of Stars
7-18
Sports Page7.30 Musical Comedy Cameo7.45 On the Light Side

8.10 Melody on the Move
8.40 Gems from Opera9. 3 Light Music Concer
ar Jan Corduwener’s Ballroom Orches-ra
10. O Reflective Strains
10.36 Close down

SY1, .GREYMOUTH,7.68a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast
5 You Ask, We Play
55 0 Lunch MusicOp.m, Sports Summary:
Saturday Afternoon Matinee
6. 0- Sports. Summary
5.15 Children’s Reauests
5.45 Tea Dance6. 0 Where Did It Coyne From?
7.30 Renay Venuta Sings Old Time
Favourites

8.0 Short Story: Skuldiggery, byArnold Wall (NZBS)
8,35 Continental Hit Parade
9.16 Lookout, by A. J. Danks
9.30 The Donald Peers Show10.
9
No Name (BBC)10,3 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
8.10 a.m. Festival Week: Today's Events9. 4 Album of Memories9.30 Topics for Business Women10, 5 Musical Miniatures10.20 )Pevotional Service
10.38 The Beloved Vagabond11. 0 Trotting: Commentaries from For-bury Park Club’s Meeting throughoutthe day Sports AnnouncementsLight Music Makers
° Sports AnnouncementsLunch Musie
p.m, Matinee
0
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. Mantovani plays Victor HerbertChildren’s Session: Sparetime Club;Polish Fairy Tale

0

5

. Continental Cameo
0
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Showtime
David Welch Sings(Por details see 2YA)55 €hort Story: Vive Jean Jacques, byAntonia Ridge (NZBS)

8.35 Life with the Lyons (BBC) (to berepeated from 4YA on Wednesday at
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9.15 Lookout, by A. J. Danks
er? Festival Week: What Happened To-day
10. 0 Sports Summary10.10 Dance Music
11.20 Close down

AVC 500 DUNEDIN,
3.30 p.m. Classical Hour
Clarinet Concerto in A, K.622 MozartPiano Sonata in°C, Op. 53 (Waldstein)

Beethoven4.30 Music by George Gershwin5. 0 Concert Hour
7. 0 Ruggero Gerlin (harpsichord) withthe Lyre Bird Orchestral EnsembleConcerto in € Paisiello
7.20 Orchestra of the Suisse Romande
Symphony No. 101 in D (The Clock)

Haydn
7.44 N.Z. Poets Read Their Own Verse:Ruth Dallas and Denis Glover. (NZBS)Quintetto Chigiano
Piano Quintet in A, Op. &4 Dvorak

8.25 Gerard Souzay (baritone)
Songs by Faure

8.41 Jascha Heifetz (violin) and the
Phikfarmonia OrchestraConcerto Walton
9. 8 Music by Netherlands ComposersTne Hague Residentie Orchestra
Symphony No, 3 Badings(Radio Netherland)9.37 Mozart
Eileen Joyee (piano)
Sonata in C, K.309
The London Baroque Ensemble
Serenade in E Flat, 8.375
Suzanne Daneo (soprano)Three Songs10.26 The Paris Conservatoire OrchestraBallet: Love, the Magician Falla11.0 Close down

AYT ANYERCARGILL,9. 4am. Cowboy Roundup9.15 Sports News9.30 Melody Mixture
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 Miniature Concert
10.45 Les Miserables
11, 0 Winton Jockey Club’s Meeting:Commentaries throughout11.10 Educating Archie (BBC)12.33 p.m. Waiau A. and P, Show; Re-sults throughout
2. 0 Radio Matinee
Racing Summary45 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Quiz Tests
5.45 Late Race ResultsMusie for the Tea Hour
6.45 Waiau A. and P. Show Report
7.320 Summer Rhapsody: The Philhar-monic Orchestra of Los Angeles. econ-ducted by Alfred Wallenstein, withHarry Kaufman (piano) and JohnCharles Thomas (baritone)
8.35 Melodies We Remember: Songs byLouvain and John Galloway, with Erie
Je@#s (piano) (Studio)9.15 Lookout, by A, J. Danks
9.30 Cabaret; Btll Loose’s Orchestra,with Frank Sinatra and Margaret Whit-in
10. o Old Time Dance Music10.30 Sporting Review
11.20 Close down

LOUIS KAUFMAN plays the solo
violin part in Milhaud's Spring Con
certino from 3YC at 7.51 this evening

Havingwonderful Time
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yourHafisself-windingwatch!
Precision perfect.Hafis $ Dua-
maticprovidesover40hoursTe
servepower.Wear if everywhere
and You know it$ waferproot,
shock-protected, and anti-mog;
nefic: Compare it in style and
functionwithanyotherwafch

Salis you'Il choose Ihe HatisDuamaticl3
EXCLUSIVE To JEWELLERS
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